Hintaindeksitaulukko

Spotin pituus Kerroin
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Kerroin
1,24
1,266667
1,293333
1,32
1,346667
1,373333
1,4
1,426667
1,453333
1,48
1,506667
1,533333
1,56
1,586667
1,613333
1,64
1,666667
1,693333
1,72
1,746667
1,773333
1,8
1,916667
2,033333
2,15
2,266667
2,383333
2,5
2,616667
2,733333
2,85
2,96667
3,08334
3,20001



